
APPLICATION FEE     
NON-REFUNDABLE

RENTAL 
INTERVAL

RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT

Multi-Purpose Room $60/hour $70/hour

1/2 Gym + Party ($10 Off Party) $60/hour $70/hour

Full Gym + Party ($10 Off Party) $100/hour $120/hour

Party Room $30/hour $40/hour

Dance Room $40/hour $50/hour

1/2 Gym $40/hour $50/hour

Full Gym $80/hour $100/hour

Multi-Purpose Room (Full) $80/hour $90/hour

2/3 Multi-Purpose Room $70/hour $80/hour

1/3 Multi-Purpose Room $60/hour $70/hour

Art/Party Room $50/hour $60/hour

Conference Room $50/hour $60/hour

W
EL

CH Welch Elementary School Full 
Gymnasium ONLY
(Limited Availability)

$25 1 hour $80/hour $100/hour

-RENTAL INTERVAL INCLUDES SET UP AND CLEAN UP TIME. 

-Final permit will not be issued until all documents are submitted and all fees are paid.

-A Security Deposit in the amount of $200, payable to Northampton Township, is due at least 21 calendar days prior to use. This 
amount does not include any staff costs or additional fees. Security Deposit will be returned upon satisfactory inspection of rented 
facility when no damages are found or reported.  

-Additional Fees include but are not limited to:
     -Parks & Rec Staff Fee (if required): $20/hour per employee
     -Senior Center Kitchen Facilities Fee: $50 (flat rate)

Fee schedule for Park Facility Use, Pavilion & Ampitheater Use, and Seasonal, Camp, Tournament & Special Event use are included on a separate sheet.

FACILITY

NORTHAMPTON TOWNSHIP PARKS & RECREATION
2026 FEE SCHEDULE

INDOOR RECREATION FACILITIES (SINGLE & MULTIPLE USE)
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USE FEE
(Due 21 calendar days prior to rental)

$25

$25
 (Waived for Members)

1 hour

1 hour
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